
Drinks
Menu

On 01323 720320 or at www.thebeachdeck.co.uk
Book now...

Let’s get social...
@thebeachdeck

COFFEE & TEAS
Café Americano 
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Café Mocha
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Irish Coffee
Chai Latte (original or spicy)
Hot Chocolate Plain
Add marshmallows or cream

Pot of Twinings Tea
English breakfast, Earl Grey,
peppermint, green tea, lemon & ginger,
camomile, mixed berry

Syrup Shot

Oat Milk & Soya Milk available

(Decaf available)

2.50
2.85
2.85
2.95
2.30
2.60
2.85
4.75
2.85
2.95
3.25

2.35

0.50

JUICES & SMOOTHIES
3.45
2.95
2.50

Beach Deck Smoothie (mixed berry)
Fresh Orange Juice
Apple Juice (Bottle)



 

Courvoisier Cognac - ABV 40%
Gordon’s Gin - ABV 37.5%
Mayfield Sussex Gin - ABV 40%
Hendricks Gin - ABV 41.4%
Smirnoff Vodka - ABV 37.5%
Baileys (50ml) - ABV 17%
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port - ABV 19.5%
Jamesons Irish Whiskey - ABV 40%
Bells Scotch Whisky - ABV 40%
Glenfiddich Malt - ABV 40%
Pimm’s & Lemonade - ABV 25%
Schweppes Mixers - 125ml

SPIRITS & MIXERS
3.80
2.90
3.90
3.60
2.90
4.00
3.50
3.10
2.90
3.60
4.50
1.00

SOFT DRINKS & MINERALS

Draught soft drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Cranberry Juice

Pint1/2 Pint
1.95 3.95

Coca Cola / Diet / Coke Zero Sugar Ikon Bottle 330ml
Sprite / Fanta 330ml
J2O
Appletiser 
Fentimans 100% Natural Beverages
Kids Wild Juices Apple / Orange / Apple & Blackcurrant 
South Downs Mineral Water 
Still or Sparkling 330ml
Still or Sparkling 750ml 

2.50
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.65
1.65

1.95
3.50

More spirits & tonic flavours available, 
please ask for full range

Dry SweetMedium

Light HeavyMedium
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Prosecco, 200ml Botter - Italy - ABV 11%                  6.50
Wonderfully light and delicate but with great fruit character. 
Fragrant with white fruit flavours and gentle acidity.
Prosecco, Casa Vinicola Botter - Italy - ABV 11%        22.95
Delicate bready aromas with harmonious flavours of mature
apple & fresh fruit.
Rosato, Vino Spumante, Botter - Italy - ABV 11%                    23.95
An engaging light rosé with rounded flavours of red
berry fruit and a dry finish. 
Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut - France - ABV 12%                       45.00
Classic Champagne showing all the hallmark flavours of toast 
and brioche with a clean acidity and a long finish.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
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Sauvignon Blanc, Beach House - South Africa -    4.60  5.95  16.95
ABV 13% Playful lemon grass and gooseberry notes 
with tantalising crisp citrus fruit flavour.
Pinot Grigio, Primi Soli - Italy - ABV 12%             4.95  6.60  18.95
Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.
Chenin Blanc, Inkosi - South Africa -                    4.95  6.60  18.95
ABV 12.5% Off-dry, bursting with citrus and 
pineapple aromas, well balanced and refreshing clean finish.
Chardonnay Reserva, Alma de Chile -                                  22.95
ABV 13.5% Elegant and complex Chardonnay with 
round peachy fruit, notes of honey and butterscotch 
and a soft creamy finish.
Sauvignon Blanc, Turtle Bay - New Zealand -         6.95  8.95  25.95
ABV 12.5% Crisp and refreshing Kiwi Sauvignon, ripe
gooseberry and citrus notes with tropical undertones.
Chablis, Victor Berard - France - ABV 12.5%                         28.95
Bone dry white wine that has a full steely palate. 
A classic!

Shiraz, Beach House - South Africa -                   4.60  5.95  16.95
ABV 13.5% A ravishing ruby colour with mulberry 
aromas lead in to juicy berry flavours on the palate.
Malbec, Equino - Argentina - ABV 12.5%               4.75  6.30  17.95
A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium bodied,
yet soft and silky with seductive tannins.
Merlot, La Colombe - France - ABV 13%               4.75  6.30  17.95
Plum notes and accessible ripe red fruits with 
good intensity.
Pinot Noir Reserva, Ventisquero - Chile -                              21.95
ABV 13% Elegant and fresh red berries with a hint of spice and
undertones of vanilla.

Bottle175ml 250ml

ROSE WINE
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2Rose, Beach House - South Africa -                  4.60  5.95  16.95  
ABV 12.5% Fresh and crisp with attractive notes 
of summer berries with a refreshing acidity. 
White Zinfandel, Charlie Zin - USA -               4.75  6.30  17.95
ABV 12% Delicious Californian Rosé with summer 
fruits and a hint of sweetness on the finish.

125ml measurement available - please ask your server

Bottle175ml 250ml

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
Birra Morena - Italy - ABV 4.6% 
Apple Shed Premium Cider - England - 
ABV 4.8% 

      
Corona - Mexico 330ml - ABV 4.5%
Peroni - Italy 330ml - ABV 5.1%
Long Man Beers (Seasonal Range) 500ml - ABV 4-4.8%
Bulmers - Original 500ml - ABV 4.5%    
Bulmers - Cloudy Apple, Red Berry 500ml - ABV 4-5%
Heineken (Alcohol free) 275ml - ABV 0%

1/2 Pint

2.50
2.10

4.95
3.95

3.80
3.80
4.95
4.50
4.95
2.90

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER Bottle

Pint


