## JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Beach Deck Smoothie (mixed berry)	3.45
Fresh Orange Juice	2.95
Apple Juice (Bottle)	2.50

## COFFEE & TEAS

Café Americano	2.50
Café Latte	2.85
Cappuccino	2.85
Café Mocha	2.95
Espresso	2.30
Double Espresso	2.60
Flat White	2.85
Irish Coffee	4.75
Chai Latte (original or spicy)	2.85
Hot Chocolate Plain	2.95
Add marshmallows or cream	3.25
Pot of Twinings Tea	2.35
English breakfast, Earl Grey,	
peppermint, green tea, lemon & ginger,	
camomile, mixed berry	
Syrup Shot	0.50

Oat Milk & Soya Milk available (Decaf available)



Let's get social... © © F @thebeachdeck



# the beach deck

# Drinks Menu



125ml measurement available - please ask your server

#### **SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE**

and brioche with a clean acidity and a long finish.

-	Prosecco, 200ml Botter - Italy - ABV 11% 🧿	6.50
	Wonderfully light and delicate but with great fruit character.	(200ml)
	Fragrant with white fruit flavours and gentle acidity.	
	Prosecco, Casa Vinicola Botter - Italy - ABV 11% 2	22.95
	Delicate bready aromas with harmonious flavours of mature	
	apple & fresh fruit.	
8	Rosato, Vino Spumante, Botter - Italy - ABV 11% 🧿	23.95
	An engaging light rosé with rounded flavours of red	
	berry fruit and a dry finish.	
4	Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut - France - ABV 12% 🕕	45.00
	Classic Champagne showing all the hallmark flavours of toast	

### WHITE WINE

			-
1	75ml	250ml	Bot

Œ

6

Bottle

6	Sauvignon Blanc, Beach House - South Africa - ABV 13% Playful lemon grass and gooseberry notes with tantalising crisp citrus fruit flavour.	4.60	5.95	16.95
6	Pinot Grigio, Primi Soli - Italy - ABV 12% Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.	4.95	6.60	18.95
0	Chenin Blanc, Inkosi - South Africa - 2 ABV 12.5% Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas, well balanced and refreshing clean finish		6.60	18.95
8	Chardonnay Reserva, Alma de Chile - ABV 13.5% Elegant and complex Chardonnay with round peachy fruit, notes of honey and butterscotch and a soft creamy finish.	1.		22.95
9	Sauvignon Blanc, Turtle Bay - New Zealand - ABV 12.5% Crisp and refreshing Kiwi Sauvignon, ripe gooseberry and citrus notes with tropical undertones.	6.95	8.95	25.95
0	Chablis, Victor Berard - France - ABV 12.5% Bone dry white wine that has a full steely palate. A classic!			28.95
		10		

**RED WINE** 175ml 250ml Bottle I Shiraz, Beach House - South Africa - G 4.60 5.95 16.95 ABV 13.5% A ravishing ruby colour with mulberry aromas lead in to juicy berry flavours on the palate. Malbec, Equino - Argentina - ABV 12.5% G 4.75 6.30 17.95 A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium bodied, yet soft and silky with seductive tannins. B Merlot, La Colombe - France - ABV 13% B 4.75 6.30 17.95 Plum notes and accessible ripe red fruits with good intensity. Pinot Noir Reserva, Ventisquero - Chile - A 21.95 ABV 13% Elegant and fresh red berries with a hint of spice and undertones of vanilla.

	ROSEWINE	I75ml	250m	Bottle
B	Rose, Beach House - South Africa - 2	4.60	5.95	16.95
	ABV 12.5% Fresh and crisp with attractive notes			
	of summer berries with a refreshing acidity.	4 75	4 20	17.95
6	White Zinfandel, Charlie Zin - USA - () ABV 12% Delicious Californian Rosé with summer	4.75	0.30	17.75
	fruits and a hint of sweetness on the finish.			
•		• • •	• • • •	• • • •
C	DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER	1/2	Pint	Pint
B	irra Morena - Italy - ABV 4.6%	2.5	50	4.95
	pple Shed Premium Cider - England -	2.	0	3.95
	BV 4.8%			
B	OTTLED BEER & CIDER			Bottle
	orona - Mexico 330ml - ABV 4.5%			3.80
-	eroni - Italy 330ml - ABV 5.1%			3.80
	ong Man Beers (Seasonal Range) 500ml - A	BV 4.	4.8%	4.95
	ulmers - Original 500ml - ABV 4.5%			4.50
	ulmers - Cloudy Apple, Red Berry 500ml -	ABV	4-5%	4.95
	eineken (Alcohol free) 275ml - ABV 0%			2.90
•				
S	PIRITS & MIXERS More spirits & tonic fl please ask for full range	avours ge	availab	le,
С	ourvoisier Cognac - ABV 40%			3.80
G	ordon's Gin - ABV 37.5%			2.90
Μ	layfield Sussex Gin - ABV 40%			3.90
Н	endricks Gin - ABV 41.4%			3.60
Si	mirnoff Vodka - ABV 37.5%			2.90
B	aileys (50ml) - ABV 17%			4.00
C	ockburns Fine Ruby Port - ABV 19.5%			3.50
	mesons Irish Whiskey - ABV 40%			3.10
-	ells Scotch Whisky - ABV 40%			2.90
	lenfiddich Malt - ABV 40%			3.60
	imm's & Lemonade - ABV 25%			4.50
	chweppes Mixers - 125ml			1.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
S	OFT DRINKS & MINERALS			
	oca Cola / Diet / Coke Zero Sugar Ikon Bo	ottle 3	330m	
	orite / Fanta 330ml			2.50
J2				2.40
	ppletiser			2.40
	entimans 100% Natural Beverages			2.65
	ids Wild Juices Apple / Orange / Apple & Bl	ackcu	irrant	1.65
	buth Downs Mineral Water			
	ill or Sparkling 330ml			1.95
	ill or Sparkling 750ml			3.50
	raught soft drinks		Pint	Pint
C	oke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Cranberry Juic	e I.9	5	3.95